KSPH kit
Servo Pump
Hydraut
PLUG & PLAY ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
HYBRID SYSTEM FOR ENERGY SAVING
KSPH kit
Servo Pump
Hydraut

RATE MAX
lt/min
FLOW
RATE Min
lt/min
PRESSURE RANGE   BAR
GREEN CONTINUOUS SERVICE S1
RED SHORT TIME DEPENDS ON THE CYCLE
MAX
PRESS.
S1
MAX
PRESS.
SHORT
TIME
KSPH-25 11 10.5 25 8
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-35 11 12 35 8
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-45 15 19.3 45 5
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-55 18.5 22 55 12
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-75 22 24.1 75 8
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-90 22 22 90 7
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-95 30 31.5 95 10
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-110 30 30 110 8
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-120 45 35.6 120 13
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-150 45 42 150 13
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-230 75 92.1 230 25
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH-350 90 75 350 25
05 0 100 150 200 250 300
150 bar 265 bar
KSPH: STANDARD PACKAGE COMPARISON
8